
Can frozen really be this fresh? Egg Harbor Seafood works directly with commercial     
vessels and premium fishery partners around the globe to source only the best and finest 
seafood available. Frozen at the peak of freshness for a clean and crisp taste, Egg Harbor 
Seafood offers a variety of seafood options from classic to unique, featuring all of your 
family favorites as well as creatively prepared dishes from our renowned culinary team.

@eggharborseafood@eggharborseafood

No “Fishy” Smell After Cooking

Rich in Protein and Nutrients

Ready-in-Minutes

High Quality Ingredients

Great Source of Omega-3

Made + Packaged in the USA

@eggharborseafood



@eggharborseafood@eggharborseafood

Our Faroe Islands Salmon comes straight from the Faroe Islands, nestled between Norway 

and Iceland in the pristine waters of the North Atlantic. This small group of remote islands 

promote the perfect natural conditions for the world’s finest farm-raised Salmon.

Great Source of Omega-3s

All Natural, Non-GMO Diet

No Antibiotics 

No Hormones

No Added Preservatives

Frozen at the Peak of 
Freshness

Marine Raised in their natural open environment.



OUR RECIPE 

FOR SuCCESS

MARKET SUPPORT
Market Research + Analysis

Food Photography

Digital Design Services

RETAIL PROGRAMS
Merchandising

Meat + Seafood Case 
Displays

Product Development

Package Design + Branding

POS Design + Print Services

PROMOTIONAL 
SUPPORT

Digital

Weekly Promotions  

Delivered Prices - First 
Receiver

IRC’s and Bounce - Back 
Coupons

Promotional Plan

Bourbon Salmon w/ Green 
Beans & Sweet Potatoes

Sweet & Sour Shrimp w/ 
Broccoli & Udon Noodles

Shrimp Scampi w/ Spinach & 
Roasted Red Peppers

Shrimp Tortellini w/ Broccoli 
& Garlic Butter Sauce

Seafood Trio w/ Linguini in a 
Creamy Garlic Sauce

91182

91190

91180

91186

91188

10

10

10

10

10

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

OZ

12

12

12

12

12

Premium Seafood Meals: Item # SZ UOMPK UPC UNIT SRP CASE

658533911821

658533911906

658533911807

658533911869

658533911883

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$66.00

$66.00

$66.00

$66.00

$66.00

UPCUOM

$117.00Faroe Island Atlantic
Salmon

$9.75

SZ

658533911487OZ12 1291148

PKItem #Faroe Island Salmon: SRP CASEUNIT

$15.99

Palletization — 35 Cases (350 LBS) TI/HI — 5x7 (5 Cases/Layer, 7 High)

For questions or sales support, please contact the representative below.


