

Can frozen really be this fresh? Egg Harbor Seafood works directly with commercial vessels and premium fishery partners around the globe to source only the best and finest seafood available. Frozen at the peak of freshness for a clean and crisp taste, Egg Harbor Seafood offers a variety of seafood options from classic to unique, featuring all of your family favorites as well as creatively prepared dishes from our renowned culinary team.











- No "Fishy" Smell After Cooking
- Rich in Protein and Nutrients
- Ready-in-Minutes
- High Quality Ingredients
- Great Source of Omega-3
- Made + Packaged in the USA





Our Faroe Islands Salmon comes straight from the Faroe Islands, nestled between Norway and Iceland in the pristine waters of the North Atlantic. This small group of remote islands promote the perfect natural conditions for the world's finest farm-raised Salmon.



Marine Raised in their natural open environment.



- **Great Source of Omega-3s**
- All Natural, Non-GMO Diet
- No Antibiotics
- No Hormones
- No Added Preservatives
- Frozen at the Peak of **Freshness**



Premium Seafood Meals:	Item#	PK	SZ	UOM	UPC	UNIT	SRP	CASE
Bourbon Salmon w/ Green Beans & Sweet Potatoes	91182	12	10	OZ	658533911821	\$5.50	\$8.99	\$66.00
Sweet & Sour Shrimp w/ Broccoli & Udon Noodles	91190	12	10	OZ	658533911906	\$5.50	\$8.99	\$66.00
Shrimp Scampi w/ Spinach & Roasted Red Peppers	91180	12	10	OZ	658533911807	\$5.50	\$8.99	\$66.00
Shrimp Tortellini w/ Broccoli & Garlic Butter Sauce	91186	12	10	OZ	658533911869	\$5.50	\$8.99	\$66.00
Seafood Trio w/ Linguini in a Creamy Garlic Sauce	91188	12	10	OZ	658533911883	\$5.50	\$8.99	\$66.00

Palletization — 35 Cases (350 LBS)

TI/HI - 5x7 (5 Cases/Layer, 7 High)

Faroe Island Salmon:	Item#	PK	SZ	UOM	UPC	UNIT	SRP	CASE
Faroe Island Atlantic Salmon	91148	12	12	OZ	658533911487	\$9.75	\$15.99	\$117.00

For questions or sales support, please contact the representative below.







## OUR RECIPE FOR SUCCESS

## **MARKET SUPPORT**

- Market Research + Analysis
- **Food Photography**
- Digital Design Services

## **RETAIL PROGRAMS**

- Merchandising
- Meat + Seafood Case Displays
- **Product Development**
- Package Design + BrandingPOS Design + Print Services

## PROMOTIONAL SUPPORT

- Digital
- **■** Weekly Promotions
- Delivered Prices First Receiver
- IRC's and Bounce Back Coupons
- Promotional Plan